Terminal Blocks
Fuseholders and
Power Distribution Blocks
Class 9080
CATALOG CONTENTS
Description. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Page
Terminal Blocks . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Fuseholders, 30 A Rated. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2-3

Class
9080
HOW TO ORDER
Order from Cuny & Guerber Inc., 2100 Kerrigan Ave., Union City, NJ 07087 USA  Phone: 201-617-5800  email: sales@cuny.biz  web: http://www.cuny.biz
1
Terminal Blocks
FAMILY DESCRIPTION
CLASS 9080 TYPE G
NEMA TYPE TERMINAL BLOCKS
This family of blocks and accessories offers a wide variety of features like DIN 3 track mounting, colored blocks, terminal screws shipped backed out,
captive screws and higher density to save you both money and time. This line also includes a direct mount block that can be panel or track mounted.
Standard track comes in common lengths and breakoff styles. All blocks are UL component recognized and CSA approved.
REFER to Catalog 9080CT9601.
CLASS 9080 TYPE M
IEC TYPE TERMINAL BLOCKS
This family of blocks and accessories is accepted around the world. These blocks mount on 35 mm (DIN 3) track, making it convenient when other
IEC products are being used in a control panel. Blocks like the grounding block, the thermocouple block, the glass fuse holder and the stripless box
lug block make this a very complete line. The newest additions to this family are the 5mm blocks, the miniature blocks and the direct mount blocks.
Most blocks are UL component recognized and CSA approved.
REFER to Catalog 9080CT9602.
CLASS 9080 TYPE FB
FUSE HOLDERS
This family of fuse holders will accept Types H, R, CC, M and J fuses up to 200 amperes. Both 250 V and 600 V versions are available. All Class H,
R and J fuses are supplied as standard with reinforced fuse clips to provide long reliable service. All fuse holders are UL Listed and CSA approved.
CLASS 9080 TYPE LB
POWER DISTRIBUTION BLOCKS
These power distribution and splicer blocks are available in one, two and three pole versions, with either aluminum or copper lugs, which are available
in a wide variety of sizes. Whatever your application is, this family should have a block to meet your needs. A wide selection of covers makes this
family complete. All these power distribution blocks are UL component recognized and CSA approved.
CLASS 9080 TYPE K
OPEN STYLE NEMA TYPE TEMINAL BLOCKS
These blocks are ideal for those applications with high ambient temperatures or where it is desirable to have easy accessibility to the lugs. Some of
the blocks  are UL component recognition and CSA approved.
REFER to Catalog 9080CT9601.
CLASS 9080 TYPE GCB
GB2
CIRCUIT PROTECTORS
There are two families of circuit protectors. One will be right for your application. The Class 9080 Type GCB thermal magnetic product is available
from 0.1 amp. through 15 amp. and offers high density. The Telemecanique GB2 thermal magnetic product is available from 0.5 amp. through 12
amp. and is available world wide.
REFER to Catalog 9080CT9601 or Catalog 9080CT9602.
(Pages 14-20) DIMENSIONS
Order from Cuny & Guerber Inc., 2100 Kerrigan Ave., Union City, NJ 07087 USA  Phone: 201-617-5800  email: sales@cuny.biz  web: http://www.cuny.biz
2
Terminal Blocks
Fuseholders
30 A Rated
CLASS 9080  CLASS H FUSES CLASS R FUSES